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The restaurant from New Haven offers 233 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$16.5. Welcome to Brazi's Italian Restaurant in New Haven, CT, a beloved destination for authentic Italian
cuisine, proudly boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. We invite you to immerse yourself in our
inviting atmosphere and savor dishes crafted to perfection. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, we encourage
you to call ahead at (203) 498-2488 to reserve your table and avoid any wait. For your convenience, you can
also enjoy our delicious offerings from the comfort of your home through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Our menu
features a variety of vegetarian options, ensuring there’s something for everyone. Don’t miss our happy hour
drinks! Join us soon and let us know your favorite dish by leaving a review!.
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Brazi's Restaurant Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Burger

BEYOND BURGER $16.0

Dolci

BANANA CARAMEL CHEESECAKE
XANGOS

Pizza - Medium A 30Cm

FOUR SEASONS $14.0

$7.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

DRINKS

Antipasti - Starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE $13.0
Chicken

CHICKEN CALABRESE $22.0
Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Fiir Die Kleinen

NUTELLA PIZZA $7.0

Burger — Aberdeen Angus
Beef

CASINO $14.0

Main Course

BAKED LASAGNA $19.0
Penne
PENNE ARRABBIATA $17.0

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $3.5

South American Beef
NEW YORK STRIP $35.0

Primi Piatti

TORTELLINI ALLA TOSCANA $22.0
Appetizers
ARTICHOKES FRANCESE $11.0

Frische Salate

BRUSCHETTA WITH TOMATO $8.0
Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE $13.0

Lunch Specials

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA LUNCH $20.0

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE
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Nudelauflaufe
ROMANO

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Rice Specialities

RISOTTO AL MARE

Specialita
GRILLED SALMON

Combos

CHICKEN EGGPLANT
PARMIGIANA

Brunch
CAJUN CHICKEN LUNCH

Popular Products
RED MARGHERITA PIZZA

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

From The Sea

FILET OF SOLE FLORENTINE

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

$14.0

$38.0

$24.0

$23.0

$12.0

$15.0

$25.0

$19.0

Entree Salads
TUSCAN CHICKEN SALAD $13.0

Modifiers

LOUISIANA PIZZA

Fire Starters

BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE $15.5

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $3.0

Traditional Favorites

RAVIOLI ALLA BRAZ] $23.0
Lunch Antipasti

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE LUNCH $13.0
Fresh Fish And Seafood
SHRIMP AND CLAMS PESCATORE $27.0
Specialty Heroes

NEAPOLITAN $14.0

Lunch Panini

PANINO CAPRESE LUNCH $12.0
Lunch Appetizer

MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA $8.0
LUNCH ’

Lunch Sub Classics

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB

LUNCH $12.0
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Lunch Soup

PASTA AND FAGIOLI LUNCH

Lunch Sandwiches And
Wraps

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB

LUNCH $11.0

Lunch House Specialties

VEAL PARMIGIANA LUNCH $15.0

Brick Oven Specialties &
Neopolitan Pizzas
WHITE PESTO PIZZA

New Peter's Kitchen
Specialties

OCEANICA $16.0

Special Lunch Menu

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI LUNCH $11.0

Soup Station

PASTA AND FAGIOLI SOUP

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $25.0

Gourmet Brazis Pizzas
ALL'ARROSTITO $14.0

Vitello Pollo

CHICKEN BRAZ| $24.0

Submarines Lunch

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB
LUNCH

Lunch Kid&#39;S Menu

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS LUNCH  $10.0

$13.0

Lunch Zuppe

TORTELLINI IN BRODO LUNCH

Lunch Paste

LASAGNA AL FORNO LUNCH $18.0

Lunch Veal Dishes

VEAL CAPRESE LUNCH $22.0

Lunch Healthy Choice

SALMON ALLA GRIGLIA LUNCH $23.0

Lunch Menu Express
LINGUINI PUTTANESCA LUNCH

10" Grilled Pizza

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE $15.5

Dinner Traditional
Favorites

RAVIOLI AL GREEN PESTO $17.0
LUNCH ADD-ONS
ADDITIONAL JUMBO SHRIMP $5.0
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Banquet Dessert Menu
RUSTIC APPLE TART $8.0

Friday - Happy Hour
Friday

BRICK OVEN PIZZA $11.0

Lunch Children

KIDS RAVIOLI LUNCH $8.0

Lunch Half And Half
Special

1/2 PIZZA AND 1/2 CHICKEN

SALAD SPECIAL LUNCH $13.0

Lunch Childrens Specials

KIDS PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE
LUNCH

Dinner Children&#39;S
Specials

KID'S PASTA WITH TOMATO SOUP  $7.5

Dinner Add-Ons

ADD SHRIMP (1) $5.0

$7.5

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

International Tastes
ITALIAN COMBO $20.0

American Pizza Variants

Small

LOUISIANA $14.0
John's Kiddie Menu

KID'S RAVIOLI $8.0
Seafood

CALAMARI

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $25.0
Side Orders

SIDE OF SPINACH $4.8
SIDE OF SAUSAGE $3.5
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $22.0
CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0
Carne

NEW YORK STRIP ALLA BRAZI $36.0

PORK CHOPS BROCCOLI RABE $28.0

Starters

PORK CHOPS SCARPARIELLO $28.0
VEAL CAPRESE $26.0
Kids Menu

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE $7.5
KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0
Add-Ons

ADDITIONAL MEATBALL $3.5
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ADDITIONAL SHRIMP (EACH ONE)  $5.0

Veal

VEAL FRANCESE $26.0
VEAL MARSALA $25.0
Dinner Pesce

CIOPPINO AMALFITANA $38.0
SCORD LIVORNESE $25.0

Lunch Pasta Dishes

CAVATELLI CON BROCCOLI LUNCH
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO LUNCH

Soups
TORTELLINI IN BRODO $3.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $3.0

TORTELLINI IN BRODO SOUP

Lunch Entrées

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA LUNCH  $19.0

FILET OF SOLE FLORENTINE
LUNCH

CHICKEN CUTLET SCARPARIELLO
LUNCH

$22.0

$22.0

Ingredients Used
SEAFOOD

GARLIC

CHEESE

Popular Iltems
CHICKEN CUTLET SCARPARIELLO $23.0
LARGE PIZZA (16 $17.0

GARLIC BREAD LUNCH
PENNE ALLA VODKA LUNCH

Salads

CAESAR SALAD
MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA
CAESAR SALAD LUNCHEON
ITALIAN ANTIPASTO SALAD
CAESAR SALAD W/CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD W/SHRIMP

Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA
PI1ZzZA MARGHERITA
PI1ZZA PALERMO
LARGE 16" PIZZA
OCEANICA PIZZA
THE WORKS PIZZA

Pesce

CLOPPINO AMALFITANA

SHRIMP SCAMPI MEDITERRANEA

SHRIMP CLAMS PESCATORE

CALAMARI AL SUGO DI
POMODORO

SALMON SAN MARINO
SCROD LIVORNESE

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER

SIDE OF BROCCOLI RABE
STEAMED BROCCOLI
SIDE OF FRIES

$4.5

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$14.5
$13.0
$17.0

$14.0
$14.0
$17.0

$38.0
$26.0
$27.0

$25.0

$25.0
$25.0

$6.8
$5.0
$4.5
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SIDE BROCCOLI RABE
MASHED POTATOES SIDE
SIDE MASHED POTATOES

Pasta Family Style

PENNE ALLA VODKA FAMILY
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE FAMILY
PASTA BELLAFAMILY
TRENETTE ALLA ORO FAMILY

CAVATELLI CON BROCCOLI
FAMILY

CAVATELLI CON RABE FAMILY
LINGUINI PUTTANESCA FAMILY

Lunch And Dinner

Gourmet Brazi Pizzas
WHITE CONTADINA PIZZA

RED PALERMO PIZZA

RED ALL’ARROSTITO PIZZA
WHITE NEOPOLITAN PIZZA

RED 4 SEASONS PIZZA

RED ROMANO PIZZA

WHITE CASINO PIZZA

Dessert

TIRAMISU

TURTLE MOLTEN BUNDT
RICOTTA CHEESECAKE
NONNA CAKE

LEMON SORBETTO
ITALIAN TARTUFO
AFFOGATO

$6.8
$3.5
$3.5

$30.0
$36.0
$34.0
$36.0

$34.0

$36.0
$31.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0
$7.0
$8.0

SINFULLY NO-SUGAR ADDED

CHEESECAKE $7.0
Family Style Size Pasta
CAVATELLI CON BROCCOLI $34.0
(FAMILY)

CAVATELLI CON RABE (FAMILY) $36.0
TRENETTE MACCHIATO (FAMILY) $30.0
TRENETTE ALLA ORO (FAMILY) $36.0
PENNE VODKA (FAMILY) $30.0
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO (FAMILY) $33.0
PASTA BELLA (FAMILY) $34.0
LINGUINI PUTTANESCA (FAMILY) $31.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI

BREAD

PIZZA

APPETIZER

LAMB

CHICKEN

MEAT

SALAD

Sandwiches

EgﬁéﬁRAZI DELUXE BURGER $14.0
8 OZ. ANGUS CHARBROILED $13.5
BURGER LUNCH

8 OZ. GORGONZOLA BURGER $11.0
LUNCH

MONTE CRISTO LUNCH $9.0
VEAL CUTLET SCARPARIELLO $15.0

SUB LUNCH
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PHILLY STEAK LUNCH
TUNA BLT WRAP LUNCH
CLASSIC TURKEY CLUB LUNCH

GRILLED CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI RABE SUB LUNCH

BROCCOLI RABE AND FRESH
MOZZARELLA SUB LUNCH

Luncheon Salads

BRAZI GARDEN SALAD LUNCHEON

CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP
LUNCHEON

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN LUNCHEON

TUSCAN CHICKEN SALAD
LUNCHEON

TRICOLORED SALMON SALAD
LUNCHEON

TUNA SALAD LUNCHEON

GRILLED VEGETABLES SALAD
LUNCHEON

ITALIAN ANTIPASTO LUNCHEON
ARUGULA SALAD LUNCHEON

ARUGULA SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN LUNCHEON

Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
PENNE ALLA VODKA
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
PENNE WITH SALMON

PASTA BELLA

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
CAVATELLI WITH BROCCOLLI
TRENETTE ALLA ORO

$14.0
$8.0
$10.0

$14.0

$14.0

$8.5

$16.0

$13.0

$12.5

$16.0
$14.0
$11.0

$14.0
$12.0

$16.0

$18.0
$21.0
$18.0
$23.0
$21.0
$22.0
$20.0
$21.0

CAVATELLI CON RABE
LINGUINI PUTTANESCA
RAVIOLI

RAVIOLI ALLA BRAZI LUNCH

TORTELLINI ALLA TOSCANA
LUNCH

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
LUNCH

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE LUNCH
LINGUINI CON VONGOLE LUNCH
TRENETTE ALLA ORO LUNCH

$21.0
$19.0

$8.0
$20.0

$20.0

$18.0

$20.0
$22.0

PAPPARDELLE POMODORINI LUNCH

TRENETTE MACCHIATO
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE (FAMILY)

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
BRAZI-STYLE FRIED CALAMARI

FRIED HOT PEPPERS WITH
SAUSAGE POTATOES

MOZZARELLA IN CAPRESE
ZUPPA DI MUSSELS POSILLIPO
CLAMS CASINO

CROSTINA DIPOLENTA
LINGUINI WITH CLAMS

FRIED CALAMARI LUNCH

BRAZI-STYLE FRIED CALAMARI
LUNCH

CLAMS CASINO LUNCH

BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO
LUNCH

ARTICHOKES FRANCESE LUNCH

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE
LUNCH

$19.0
$36.0

$4.5
$12.0
$15.5

$14.5

$13.0
$13.0
$10.0
$11.0
$24.0
$14.0

$15.0
$10.0

$8.0
$11.0

$15.0
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FRIED HOT PEPPERS WITH
SAUSAGE AND POTATOES LUNCH

CROSTINA DI POLENTA LUNCH $11.0
BRAZI STYLE FRIED CALAMARI $15.5
ARTICHOKE FRANCESE $11.0

HOT ANTIPASTO

FRIED HOT PEPPERS WITH
SAUSAGE AND POTATOES

$15.0 CROSTINA DI POLENTA $11.0

$14.5

Brazi's Restaurant

201 Food Terminal Plz New Opening Hours:
Haven, CT 06511-5911, United Sunday 12:00-21:00
States Monday 11:30 -21:00

Tuesday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -22:00

Made with Menu
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