





https://menuweb.menu 201 Food Terminal Plz New Haven, CT 06511-5911, United States +12034982488 - https://www.brazis.com/









The restaurant from New Haven offers **233** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$16.5. Welcome to Brazi's Italian Restaurant in <u>New Haven</u>, CT, a beloved destination for authentic Italian cuisine, proudly boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. We invite you to immerse yourself in our inviting atmosphere and savor dishes crafted to perfection. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, we encourage you to call ahead at (203) 498-2488 to reserve your table and avoid any wait. For your convenience, you can also enjoy our delicious offerings from the comfort of your home through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Our menu features a variety of vegetarian options, ensuring there's something for everyone. Don't miss our happy hour drinks! Join us soon and let us know your favorite dish by leaving a review!

1		5.	
			MA
	16.3	1	
	7		

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Burger – Aberdeen An Beef	gus
Alcoholic Drinks		CASINO	\$14.0
SANGRIA		Main Course	
Burger		BAKED LASAGNA	\$19.0
BEYOND BURGER	\$16.0	Penne	
Dolci		PENNE ARRABBIATA	\$17.0
BANANA CARAMEL CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	Baked Potatoes	
XANGOS	Ψ1.0	BAKED POTATO	\$3.5
Pizza - Medium Á 30C	m \$14.0	South American Beef	\$35.0
Meat Dishes			,
MEATBALLS		Primi Piatti	
		TORTELLINI ALLA TOSCANA	\$22.0
Drinks		Appetizers	
DRINKS		ARTICHOKES FRANCESE	\$11.0
Antipasti - Starters		Frische Salate	
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$13.0	BRUSCHETTA WITH TOMATO	\$8.0
Chicken		Calzone	
CHICKEN CALABRESE	\$22.0		¢12 0
Tongo		CHEESE CALZONE	\$13.0
Tapas		Lunch Specials	
EGGPLANT TAPAS		CHICKEN PARMIGIANA LUNCH	\$20.0

\$7.0

Für Die Kleinen

NUTELLA PIZZA

BOTTLE OF WINE

Wine

	e e	
	T.	
130		

Nudelaufläufe		Entree Salads	
ROMANO	\$14.0	TUSCAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0
Ribs		Modifiers	
PRIME RIB		LOUISIANA PIZZA	
Rice Specialities		Fire Starters	
RISOTTO AL MARE	\$38.0	BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE	\$15.5
Specialita		Soup & Chili	
GRILLED SALMON	\$24.0	PASTA FAGIOLI	\$3.0
Combos		Traditional Favorites	
CHICKEN EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$23.0	RAVIOLI ALLA BRAZI	\$23.0
		Lunch Antipasti	
Brunch CAJUN CHICKEN LUNCH	\$12.0	MOZZARELLA CAPRESE LUNCH	\$13.0
	Φ12.0	Fresh Fish And Seafoo	bd
Popular Products		SHRIMP AND CLAMS PESCATORE	\$27.0
RED MARGHERITA PIZZA		Specialty Heroes	
Bread		NEAPOLITAN	\$14.0
GARLIC BREAD		Lunch Panini	
Seafood Dishes		PANINO CAPRESE LUNCH	\$12.0
FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0	TANING CALKEDE EGNOT	Ψ12.0
From The Sea		Lunch Appetizer	
FILET OF SOLE FLORENTINE	\$25.0	MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA LUNCH	\$8.0
Baked		Lunch Sub Classics	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$19.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB	\$12.0

LUNCH



Lunch Soup

PASTA AND FAGIOLI LUNCH

Lunch Sandwiches And Wraps

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB

\$11.0

Lunch House Specialties

VEAL PARMIGIANA LUNCH

\$15.0

Brick Oven Specialties & Neopolitan Pizzas

WHITE PESTO PIZZA

New Peter's Kitchen Specialties

OCEANICA \$16.0

Special Lunch Menu

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI LUNCH \$11.0

Soup Station

PASTA AND FAGIOLI SOUP

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$25.0

Gourmet Brazis Pizzas

ALL'ARROSTITO \$14.0

Vitello Pollo

CHICKEN BRAZI \$24.0

Submarines Lunch

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB

\$13.0

Lunch Kid'S Menu

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS LUNCH \$10.0

Lunch Zuppe

TORTELLINI IN BRODO LUNCH

Lunch Paste

LASAGNA AL FORNO LUNCH \$18.0

Lunch Veal Dishes

VEAL CAPRESE LUNCH \$22.0

Lunch Healthy Choice

SALMON ALLA GRIGLIA LUNCH \$23.0

Lunch Menu Express

LINGUINI PUTTANESCA LUNCH

10" Grilled Pizza

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE \$15.5

Dinner Traditional Favorites

RAVIOLI AL GREEN PESTO \$17.0

LUNCH ADD-ONS

ADDITIONAL JUMBO SHRIMP \$5.0

Banquet Dessert Menu RUSTIC APPLE TART \$8.0		American Pizza Variants Small		
Estable Hannellone		LOUISIANA	\$14.0	
Friday - Happy Hour				
Friday		John's Kiddie Menu		
BRICK OVEN PIZZA	\$11.0	KID'S RAVIOLI	\$8.0	
Lunch Children		Seafood		
KIDS RAVIOLI LUNCH	\$8.0	CALAMARI		
		SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$25.0	
Lunch Half And Half Special		Side Orders		
1/2 PIZZA AND 1/2 CHICKEN	\$13.0	SIDE OF SPINACH	\$4.8	
SALAD SPECIAL LUNCH	\$13.0	SIDE OF SAUSAGE	\$3.5	
Lunch Childrens Spec	ials	Chicken Dishes		
KIDS PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE LUNCH	\$7.5	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$22.0	
2011011		CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	
Dinner Children'S Specials		Carne		
KID'S PASTA WITH TOMATO SOUP	\$7.5	NEW YORK STRIP ALLA BRAZI	\$36.0	
	41.0	PORK CHOPS BROCCOLI RABE	\$28.0	
Dinner Add-Ons		Starters		
ADD SHRIMP (1)	\$5.0	PORK CHOPS SCARPARIELLO	\$28.0	
De et evene et Oete ere e		VEAL CAPRESE	\$26.0	
Restaurant Category		VEAL CAPRESE	\$20.0	
ITALIAN		Kids Menu		
International Tastes		PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$7.5	
ITALIAN COMBO	\$20.0	KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	
		Add-Ons		

\$3.5

ADDITIONAL MEATBALL

ADDITIONAL SHRIMP (EACH ONE)	\$5.0	GARLIC BREAD LUNCH	\$4.5
Veal		PENNE ALLA VODKA LUNCH	
,		Salads	
VEAL FRANCESE	\$26.0		
VEAL MARSALA	\$25.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
Dinner Dece		MOZZARELLA IN CARROZZA	\$9.0
Dinner Pesce		CAESAR SALAD LUNCHEON	\$8.0
CIOPPINO AMALFITANA	\$38.0	ITALIAN ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$14.5
SCORD LIVORNESE	\$25.0	CAESAR SALAD W/CHICKEN	\$13.0
Lunch Pasta Dishes		CAESAR SALAD W/SHRIMP	\$17.0
		Di	
CAVATELLI CON BROCCOLI LUNCH	l	Pizza	
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO LUNCH		PEPPERONI PIZZA	
0		PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$14.0
Soups		PIZZA PALERMO	\$14.0
TORTELLINI IN BRODO	\$3.0	LARGE 16" PIZZA	\$17.0
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.0	OCEANICA PIZZA	
TORTELLINI IN BRODO SOUP		THE WORKS PIZZA	
Lunch Entrées		Pesce	
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA LUNCH	\$19.0		
FILET OF SOLE FLORENTINE	\$13.0	CLOPPINO AMALFITANA	\$38.0
LUNCH	\$22.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI MEDITERRANEA	\$26.0
CHICKEN CUTLET SCARPARIELLO	\$22.0	SHRIMP CLAMS PESCATORE	\$27.0
LUNCH	\$22.0	CALAMARI AL SUGO DI POMODORO	\$25.0
Ingredients Used		SALMON SAN MARINO	\$25.0
SEAFOOD		SCROD LIVORNESE	\$25.0
GARLIC			
		Side Dishes	
CHEESE		CLAM CHOWDER	
Popular Items		SIDE OF BROCCOLI RABE	\$6.8
CHICKEN CUTLET SCARPARIELLO	\$23.0	STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$5.0
LARGE PIZZA (16	\$17.0	SIDE OF FRIES	\$4.5
	41.0		

1	F		
	E,		
	1 9	6	

SIDE BROCCOLI RABE	\$6.8	SINFULLY NO-SUGAR ADDED CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	
MASHED POTATOES SIDE	\$3.5		, -	
SIDE MASHED POTATOES	\$3.5	Family Style Size Past	'asta	
Pasta Family Style		CAVATELLI CON BROCCOLI (FAMILY)	\$34.0	
PENNE ALLA VODKA FAMILY	\$30.0	CAVATELLI CON RABE (FAMILY)	\$36.0	
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE FAMILY	\$36.0	TRENETTE MACCHIATO (FAMILY)	\$30.0	
PASTA BELLAFAMILY	\$34.0	TRENETTE ALLA ORO (FAMILY)	\$36.0	
TRENETTE ALLA ORO FAMILY	\$36.0	PENNE VODKA (FAMILY)	\$30.0	
CAVATELLI CON BROCCOLI FAMILY	\$34.0	FETTUCCINI ALFREDO (FAMILY)	\$33.0	
CAVATELLI CON RABE FAMILY	\$36.0	PASTA BELLA (FAMILY)	\$34.0	
LINGUINI PUTTANESCA FAMILY	\$31.0	LINGUINI PUTTANESCA (FAMILY)	\$31.0	

Lunch And Dinner Gourmet Brazi Pizzas

WHITE CONTADINA PIZZA

RED PALERMO PIZZA

RED ALL'ARROSTITO PIZZA

WHITE NEOPOLITAN PIZZA

RED 4 SEASONS PIZZA

RED ROMANO PIZZA

WHITE CASINO PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI

BREAD

PIZZA

APPETIZER

LAMB

CHICKEN

MEAT

SALAD

Dessert

TIRAMISU	\$7.0
TURTLE MOLTEN BUNDT	\$7.0
RICOTTA CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
NONNA CAKE	\$7.0
LEMON SORBETTO	\$8.0
ITALIAN TARTUFO	\$7.0
AFFOGATO	\$8.0

Sandwiches

Carraviorico	
8 OZ. BRAZI DELUXE BURGER LUNCH	\$14.0
8 OZ. ANGUS CHARBROILED BURGER LUNCH	\$13.5
8 OZ. GORGONZOLA BURGER LUNCH	\$11.0
MONTE CRISTO LUNCH	\$9.0
VEAL CUTLET SCARPARIELLO SUB LUNCH	\$15.0

PHILLY STEAK LUNCH	\$14.0	CAVATELLI CON RABE	\$21.0
TUNA BLT WRAP LUNCH	\$8.0	LINGUINI PUTTANESCA	\$19.0
CLASSIC TURKEY CLUB LUNCH	\$10.0	RAVIOLI	\$8.0
GRILLED CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI RABE SUB LUNCH	\$14.0	RAVIOLI ALLA BRAZI LUNCH	\$20.0
BROCCOLI RABE AND FRESH	\$14.0	TORTELLINI ALLA TOSCANA LUNCH	\$20.0
MOZZARELLA SUB LUNCH		SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS LUNCH	\$18.0
Luncheon Salads		RIGATONI BOLOGNESE LUNCH	\$20.0
BRAZI GARDEN SALAD LUNCHEON	\$8.5	LINGUINI CON VONGOLE LUNCH	\$22.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP	\$16.0	TRENETTE ALLA ORO LUNCH	
LUNCHEON	,	PAPPARDELLE POMODORINI LUNC	Н
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN LUNCHEON	\$13.0	TRENETTE MACCHIATO	\$19.0
TUSCAN CHICKEN SALAD LUNCHEON	\$12.5	RIGATONI BOLOGNESE (FAMILY)	\$36.0
TRICOLORED SALMON SALAD LUNCHEON	\$16.0	Entrées	
TUNA SALAD LUNCHEON	\$14.0	GARLIC BREAD	\$4.5
GRILLED VEGETABLES SALAD	044.0	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$12.0
LUNCHEON	\$11.0	BRAZI-STYLE FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.5
ITALIAN ANTIPASTO LUNCHEON	\$14.0	FRIED HOT PEPPERS WITH SAUSAGE POTATOES	\$14.5
ARUGULA SALAD LUNCHEON	\$12.0	MOZZARELLA IN CAPRESE	\$13.0
ARUGULA SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN LUNCHEON	\$16.0	ZUPPA DI MUSSELS POSILLIPO	\$13.0
CHICKEN LONGHEON		CLAMS CASINO	\$10.0
Pasta		CROSTINA DIPOLENTA	\$10.0 \$11.0
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS		LINGUINI WITH CLAMS	\$24.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$18.0	FRIED CALAMARI LUNCH	+
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	\$21.0		\$14.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$18.0	BRAZI-STYLE FRIED CALAMARI LUNCH	\$15.0
PENNE WITH SALMON	\$23.0	CLAMS CASINO LUNCH	\$10.0
PASTA BELLA	\$23.0 \$21.0	BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO	\$8.0
		LUNCH	φο.υ
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	\$22.0	ARTICHOKES FRANCESE LUNCH	\$11.0
CAVATELLI WITH BROCCOLI	\$20.0	BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE LUNCH	\$15.0
TRENETTE ALLA ORO	\$21.0		



FRIED HOT PEPPERS WITH SAUSAGE AND POTATOES LUNCH	\$15.0	CROSTINA DI POLENTA	\$11.0
CROSTINA DI POLENTA LUNCH	\$11.0		
BRAZI STYLE FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.5		
ARTICHOKE FRANCESE	\$11.0		
HOT ANTIPASTO			
FRIED HOT PEPPERS WITH SAUSAGE AND POTATOES	\$14.5		

Brazi's Restaurant

201 Food Terminal Plz New Haven, CT 06511-5911, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 12:00-21:00 Monday 11:30 -21:00 Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -22:00

Made with Menu

